Jun 30 2024 (02:44) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Secunderabad Suvidha Special/00640 - Svd - SR

TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
21h Om - 1121 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 13:00 0 | 0 44 SR

Junction
2 SRGM (Srirangam 13:16 13:18 2m |0 |1 12 |71 |68 |[SR
3 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [14:53 14:55 2m [0 |1 123 |60 (43 |SR
4 |VM Villupuram Junction 15:50 16:00 10m |0 |1 178 |55 |43 |[SR
5 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction [17:53 17:55 2m (0 |1 281 |66 (40 (SR
6 |TBM |Tambaram 18:23 18:25 2m [0 |1 312 |25 |33 |SR
7 MS Chennai Egmore 19:25 19:45 20m |0 |1 337 |53 |10 SR
8 |SPE  |Sullurupeta 21:23 21:25 2m (1 |1 424 149 |9 |SR
9 |GDR |Gudur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m |2 |1 479 189 |19 |SCR
10 |NLR |[Nellore 23:01 23:03 2m |2 |1 517 |80 |18 |SCR
11 [OGL |[Ongole 00:31 00:33 2m |1 |2 |634 |53 |8 |SCR
12 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 03:10 03:25 15m (0 |2 |772 |75 |19 |[SCR
13 [KMT [Khammam 04:44 04:46 2m |0 |2 871 |66 [118 |SCR
14 (WL Warangal 06:23 06:25 2m (0 (2 |979 |38 (271 |SCR
15 [KZ Kazipet Junction 06:41 06:43 2m |0 |2 |989 |40 |286 |SCR
16 |SC Secunderabad Junction |10:00 0 |2 1121 |- 536 |SCR

Jun 30 2024 (02:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



